

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S							
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC				ORIGINAL			
A22-0660		06/01/22									
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES											
Category:		File No:									
96676		22-00660									
PRINTING ON DEMAND											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:									
EBR LIBRARIES		06/14/22									
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>											
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
PRINTING, 20# COLOR BOND, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)											
0001	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0692200							
0002	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0607000							
0003	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0566400							
PRINTING, 20# COLOR BOND, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)											
0004	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0843300							
0005	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0734000							
0006	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0676000							
PRINTING, 20# COLOR BOND, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)											
0007	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0776800							
0008	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0690000							
0009	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0654000							
PRINTING, 20# COLOR BOND, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)											
0010	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0945000							
0011	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0821600							
0012	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0777000							
PRINTING, 24# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11"(LETTER SIZE)											
0013	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0620700							
0014	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0528600							
0015	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0498000							

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S								
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC			ORIGINAL					
A22-0660		06/01/22										
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES												
Category:		File No:										
96676		22-00660										
PRINTING ON DEMAND												
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:										
EBR LIBRARIES		06/14/22										
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>												
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE		
PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11"(LETTER SIZE)												
0016	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0685300								
0017	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0584000								
0018	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0550000								
PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11"(LETTER SIZE)												
0019	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0964500								
0020	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0824900								
0021	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0765200								
PRINTING, 24# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)												
0022	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0855000								
0023	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0682500								
0024	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0641500								
PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)												
0025	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0890500								
0026	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0755000								
0027	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0798000								
PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)												
0028	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1439000								
0029	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1210000								
0030	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1134000								

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS					V E N D O R S					
Commodity:			Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC		ORIGINAL			
A22-0660			06/01/22							
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES										
Category:			File No:							
96676 PRINTING ON DEMAND			22-00660							
Agency:			Bid Opening or Closing Date:							
EBR LIBRARIES			06/14/22							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>										
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE
PRINTING, 24# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)										
0031	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0748000						
0032	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0650000						
0033	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0603000						
PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)										
0034	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0826500						
0035	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0718000						
0036	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0682000						
PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)										
0037	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1052300						
0038	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0902600						
0039	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0853000						
PRINTING, 24# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)										
0040	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0893200						
0041	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0770000						
0042	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0729000						
PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)										
0043	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0988000						
0044	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0852000						
0045	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0807000						

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S			
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC		ORIGINAL	
A22-0660		06/01/22					
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES							
Category:		File No:					
96676		22-00660					
PRINTING ON DEMAND							
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:					
EBR LIBRARIES		06/14/22					
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>							

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE
PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)										
0046	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1526400						
0047	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1298000						
0048	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1222000						
PRINTING, 24# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)										
0049	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0871000						
0050	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0805000						
0051	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0784000						
PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)										
0052	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0967900						
0053	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0891000						
0054	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0901000						
PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)										
0055	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1108400						
0056	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1037500						
0057	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1016000						
PRINTING, 24# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)										
0058	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1392300						
0059	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1321000						
0060	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1304000						

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S							
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC		ORIGINAL					
A22-0660		06/01/22									
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES											
Category:		File No:									
96676		22-00660									
PRINTING ON DEMAND											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:									
EBR LIBRARIES		06/14/22									
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>											
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)											
0061	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1542500							
0062	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1470000							
0063	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1445000							
PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)											
0064	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1919900							
0065	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1801000							
0066	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1761000							
PRINTING, 24# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)											
0067	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1302500							
0068	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1234000							
0069	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1201000							
PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)											
0070	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1442800							
0071	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1368000							
0072	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1339000							
PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)											
0073	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1540500							
0074	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1471600							
0075	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1444000							

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S							
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC		ORIGINAL					
A22-0660		06/01/22									
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES											
Category:		File No:									
96676		22-00660									
PRINTING ON DEMAND											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:									
EBR LIBRARIES		06/14/22									
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>											
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
PRINTING, 24# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)											
0076	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.2179800							
0077	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.2113300							
0078	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.2091100							
PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)											
0079	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.2417500							
0080	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.2344700							
0081	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.2320500							
PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)											
0082	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.2707400							
0083	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.2588000							
0084	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.2548000							
PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS PAPER, ONE-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)											
0085	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.1336300							
0086	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.1264300							
0087	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.1242900							
PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS PAPER, ONE-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)											
0088	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.2396100							
0089	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.2384000							
0090	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.2376000							
PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS PAPER, TWO-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)											
0091	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.1772700							

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS					V E N D O R S					
Commodity:			Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC		ORIGINAL			
A22-0660			06/01/22							
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES										
Category:			File No:							
96676			22-00660							
PRINTING ON DEMAND										
Agency:			Bid Opening or Closing Date:							
EBR LIBRARIES			06/14/22							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>										
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE
0092	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1703300						
0093	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1675100						
PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS PAPER, TWO-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)										
0094	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.2914800						
0095	Ordered in Lots of 2,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.2886000						
0096	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.2874000						
PRINTING, 90# CARD STOCK, ONE COLOR PAPER, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)										
0097	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.1082900						
0098	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.0942200						
0099	Ordered in Lots of 5,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.0918000						
PRINTING, 90# CARD STOCK, ONE COLOR PAPER, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)										
0100	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.1650000						
0101	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.1547000						
0102	Ordered in Lots of 5,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.1454000						
PRINTING, 90# CARD STOCK, ONE COLOR PAPER, ONE-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11", CUT IN HALF (LETTER SIZE)										
0103	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.0774000						
0104	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.0683000						
0105	Ordered in Lots of 5,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.0668000						
PRINTING, 90# CARD STOCK, ONE COLOR PAPER, TWO-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11", CUT IN HALF (LETTER SIZE)										
0106	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.9996000						
0107	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.0903700						
0108	Ordered in Lots of 5,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.0783200						

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S												
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC			ORIGINAL									
A22-0660		06/01/22														
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES																
Category:		File No:														
96676		22-00660														
PRINTING ON DEMAND																
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:														
EBR LIBRARIES		06/14/22														
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>																
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE							UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE
PRINTING, 90# CARD STOCK, ONE COLOR PAPER, TWO-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 11" (LETTER SIZE)																
0109	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	5.0000000	Per LOT							0.1830600						
0110	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.1543100												
0111	Ordered in Lots of 5,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.1517400												
PRINTING, 90# CARD STOCK, ONE COLOR PAPER, TWO-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK. 8 1/2" X 14" (LEGAL SIZE)																
0112	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.3389800												
0113	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.2456400												
0114	Ordered in Lots of 5,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.2219000												
VARIOUS BOOKMARKS																
BOOKMARK 67#, VELLUM/COVER, ONE-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK																
0115	2 3/4" x 8 1/2" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0355500												
0116	2 3/4" x 11" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0449300												
0117	3 5/8 " x 8 1/2" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0440400												
0118	3 5/8 " x 11" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0627000												
0119	1 3/4" x 8 1/2" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0253700												
0120	2" x 6" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0281900												
BOOKMARK 67#, VELLUM/COVER, TWO-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK																
0121	3 5/8" x 14", 4 color, NUMBERED (SRP – ADULT LOGS) Ordered in Lots of 4,000	4.0000000	Per LOT	0.1105000												

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S						
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC			ORIGINAL			
A22-0660		06/01/22								
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES										
Category:		File No:								
96676		22-00660								
PRINTING ON DEMAND										
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:								
EBR LIBRARIES		06/14/22								
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities										
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE
0122	2 3/4" x 8 1/2" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0464000						
0123	2 3/4" x 11" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0594500						
0124	3 5/8" x 8 1/2" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0594500						
0125	3 5/8" x 11" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0860000						
0126	1 3/4" x 8 1/2" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0329000						
0127	2" x 6" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0385000						
BOOKMARK 90#, SMOOTH INDEX, ONE-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK										
0128	2 3/4" x 8 1/2" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0375000						
0129	2 3/4" x 11" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.6477700						
0130	3 5/8" x 8 1/2" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0477700						
0131	3 5/8" x 11" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0683000						
0132	1 3/4" x 8 1/2" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0271000						
0133	2" x 6" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0313000						
BOOKMARK 90#, SMOOTH INDEX, TWO-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK										
0134	3 5/8" x 14", 4 color, NUMBERED (SRP - ADULT LOGS) Ordered in Lots of 4,000	4.0000000	Per LOT	0.1163000						

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S						
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC						
A22-0660		06/01/22								
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES										
Category:		File No:								
96676		22-00660								
PRINTING ON DEMAND										
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:								
EBR LIBRARIES		06/14/22								
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>										
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE
0135	2 3/4" x 8 1/2" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.0486000						
0136	2 3/4" x 11" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.0623500						
0137	3 5/8" x 8 1/2" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.0623500						
0138	3 5/8" x 11" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.1224000						
0139	1 3/4" x 8 1/2" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.0346500						
0140	2" x 6" Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.0430000						
BOOKMARK INK										
0141	Single color Ink (1 Color) Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.0083300						
0142	2 Color ink Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.0166700						
DOOR HANGER										
0143	90#, white cover stock, 3 3/4" x 8", 4 color, with die-cut hole and slit. Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.0924000						
BROCHURES										
0144	Printed on 100# white gloss paper - 8 1/2" x 11", 4 color, two sided with a trifold. Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.000000	Per LOT	0.1877000						
0145	Printed on 80# smooth white paper - 8 1/2" x 14", 4 color, two sided with a gatefold. Ordered in Lots of 2,500	3.000000	Per LOT	0.2665000						

ORIGINAL

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S						
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC			ORIGINAL			
A22-0660		06/01/22								
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES										
Category:		File No:								
96676		22-00660								
PRINTING ON DEMAND										
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:								
EBR LIBRARIES		06/14/22								
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities										
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE
0146	Brochure on white offset paper 60# 8½"x11", 4 color, two-sided, trifold. Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1377000						
0147	Brochure on white offset paper 60# 8½" x 14", 4 color, 2 sided, fold. Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.2037000						
0148	FAQS, Four Sided Bookmark with a fold, 4 color, FINISHED SIZE: 2 ½" x 8 ½", 80# Glossy Cover, two-sided, Bleeds, Shrink Wrap by 100. Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1396500						
PRESS START BOOKLET- PRINTED ON 11" X 17", FOLDED TO FINISHED SIZE 8 ½" X 11"; PRINTED FRONT AND BACK, ALL PAGES ARE 60# WHITE WITH 4 COLOR INK, SADDLE STITCH, 12 PAGES WITH AN INSERT (13 TOTAL PAGES)										
0149	Ordered in Lots of 500	6,000.0000000	Per LOT	N/A						
RECIPE BOOK- PRINTED ON 8 ½" X 11" FRONT AND BACK, INCLUDING COVER, COVER 90# WHITE, INSIDE PAGES 60# WHITE WITH 4 COLOR INK, SPIRAL BOUND, 48 PAGES FINISHED										
0150	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.3420400						
SUMMER READING LOGS OR SIMILAR AND PRINTED ON 8 ½" X 11" OPEN, 5 ½" X 8 ½" FOLDED/FINISHED, FRONT AND BACK. GLOSSY 100# WHITE, 4 Color ink.										
0151	Ordered in Lots of 1,000	4.0000000	Per LOT	0.1837000						
0152	Ordered in Lots of 3,000	4.0000000	Per LOT	0.1457000						
0153	Ordered in Lots of 5,000	4.0000000	Per LOT	0.1340000						
0154	Summer Reading Logs or Similar numbered 1-3000 and Printed on 8 ½" X 11" Open, 5 ½" X 8 ½" Folded/Finished, Front and Back. Glossy 100# White, 4 color ink. Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1657000						
ANNOUNCEMENTS, INVITATIONS AND THANK YOU NOTES										

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S							
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC		ORIGINAL					
A22-0660		06/01/22									
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES											
Category:		File No:									
96676		22-00660									
PRINTING ON DEMAND											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:									
EBR LIBRARIES		06/14/22									
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities											
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0155	Card Baronial, Soft Ivory color, 80# cover, 5 1/2" x 4 1/4" (w/o envelopes) Ordered in Lots of 500	1.0000000	Per LOT	0.0734400							
0156	Card Baronial, Star White color, 80# cover, 5 1/2"x 4 1/4" (w/o envelopes) Ordered in Lots of 500	1.0000000	Per LOT	0.0650000							
0157	5 1/2" Baronial Envelope (4 3/8" x 5 3/4") Soft Ivory (without card) Ordered in Lots of 500	1.0000000	Per LOT	0.1683000							
0158	5 1/2" Baronial Envelope (4 3/8" x 5 3/4") Star White (without card) Ordered in Lots of 500	1.0000000	Per LOT	0.1658000							
0159	Cards and envelopes, Baronial, Soft Ivory color, 80# cover. Card and envelope (5 1/2" Baronial Envelope) must match, with return address printed on back of envelope. Ordered in Lots of 500	1.0000000	Per LOT	0.3872000							
0160	Cards and envelopes, Baronial, Star White color, 80# cover. Card and envelope (5 1/2" Baronial Envelope) must match, with return address printed on back of envelope. Ordered in Lots of 500	1.0000000	Per LOT	0.3627000							
LIBRARY LETTERHEAD, 25% RAG COTTON, 8 1/2" X 11", WHITE, 4 COLOR INK (LETTER SIZE)											
0161	Letterhead – (including design) Ordered in Lots of 3,000	1.0000000	Per LOT	0.1999000							
ENVELOPES, #10, RETURN ADDRESS, WHITE, ONE COLOR INK											
0162	Redi Seal Gummed Label Envelopes #10 Ordered in Lots of 3,000	1.0000000	Per LOT	0.1880000							
0163	Window Envelopes 10" WITH RETURN ADDRESS Ordered in Lots of 50,000 (50,000 ordered every other year)	1.0000000	Per LOT	0.6750000							
POST CARDS, 80# COVER, ONE-SIDED, 4 COLOR INK											
0164	4 1/4" x 5 1/2" Standard Size Ordered in Lots of 100	10.0000000	Per LOT	0.2554000							

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S								
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC			ORIGINAL					
A22-0660		06/01/22										
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES												
Category:		File No:										
96676		22-00660										
PRINTING ON DEMAND												
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:										
EBR LIBRARIES		06/14/22										
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities												
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
POST CARDS, 80# COVER, TWO SIDED, 4 COLOR INK												
0165	4 ¼" x 5 ½" Standard Size Ordered in Lots of 100	10.000000	Per LOT	0.3131000								
TABLE TENTS												
0166	4 color, 5"x18" flat (+bleeds), 5"x7" (folded), 12pt cover, inks - 1 side only, score for 3 folds, add strip peel & seal tape. Ordered in Lots of 200	1.000000	Per LOT	1.0258000								
CUTTING FURNISHED PAPER FROM PRINTED JOBS												
0167	500 Sheets Ordered in lots of 500	10.000000	Per LOT	0.0500000								
0168	500 Sheets Ordered in lots of 1,000	5.000000	Per LOT	0.0500000								
PAD / CUT / FILM WRAP / STAPLE / OR BAND FOR BOOKMARKS OR PAPER												
0169	50 Sheets Ordered in Lots of 50	3,000.000000	Per LOT	0.2200000								
0170	50 Sheets Ordered in Lots of 250	3,000.000000	Per LOT	0.2200000								
0171	100 Sheets Ordered in Lots of 100	3,000.000000	Per LOT	0.2250000								
0172	100 Sheets Ordered in Lots of 250	3,000.000000	Per LOT	0.2200000								
0173	250 Sheets Ordered in Lots of 250	2,000.000000	Per LOT	0.2200000								
ADDITIONAL ITEMS												
0174	One (1) ink color other than black Ordered in Lots of 250	250.000000	Per LOT	0.0100000								

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S						
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC			ORIGINAL			
A22-0660		06/01/22								
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES										
Category:		File No:								
96676		22-00660								
PRINTING ON DEMAND										
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:								
EBR LIBRARIES		06/14/22								
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>										
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE
PRINTING OF RETURN ADDRESS SHIPPING LABELS AND ROUND LABELS										
0175	4 up Laser Labels, with logo, color shall be Reflex Blue ink. Ordered in Lots of 3,000 - ROLL	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1701500						
0176	4 up Laser Labels, with logo, color shall be Reflex Blue ink. Ordered in Lots of 3,000 - FLAT	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.1292000						
0177	Novelty Round labels, white, GLOSS with a KISS CUT, Crack and Peel, SIZE 2" (For One Book One Community, 1000 Books or other). 4 color Ordered in Lots of 2,500 - ROLL	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.2561000						
0178	Novelty Round labels, white, GLOSS with a KISS CUT, Crack and Peel, SIZE 2" (For One Book One Community, 1000 Books or other). 4 color Ordered in Lots of 2,500 -FLAT	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.0620000						
0179	Novelty Round labels, white, GLOSS with a KISS CUT, Crack and Peel, Size 2 1/2" (For One Book One Community or other) 4 color, Ordered in Lots of 10,000 - ROLL	10.0000000	Per LOT	0.1113000						
0180	Novelty Round labels, white, GLOSS with a KISS CUT, Crack and Peel, Size 2 1/2" (For One Book One Community or other) 4 color, Ordered in Lots of 10,000 -FLAT	10.0000000	Per LOT	0.0641000						
0181	Novelty Round labels, white GLOSS with a KISS CUT, Crack and Peel, SIZE 3" (For PRESS START or other) Ordered in Lots of 3,000 - ROLL	12.0000000	Per LOT	0.2868000						
0182	Novelty Round labels, white GLOSS with a KISS CUT, Crack and Peel, SIZE 3" (For PRESS START or other) Ordered in Lots of 3,000 - FLAT	12.0000000	Per LOT	0.0581000						
0183	Rectangular Labels, 2" x 4", 4 color, white label, (for Shared and Sharing Labels or other), Crack and Peel Ordered in Lots of 1,000 - ROLL	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.5603500						

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S								
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC			ORIGINAL					
A22-0660		06/01/22										
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES												
Category:		File No:										
96676		22-00660										
PRINTING ON DEMAND		Bid Opening or Closing Date:										
Agency:		06/14/22										
EBR LIBRARIES												
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>												
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
0184	Rectangular Labels, 2" x 4", 4 color, white label, (for Shared and Sharing Labels or other), Crack and Peel Ordered in Lots of 1,000 - FLAT	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.9388000								
BUSINESS OR SPECIALTY CARDS, 2" X 3 1/2", ONE-SIDED												
0185	Thermograph, brilliant white card stock, one-sided, one color, including logo of the library in Reflex Blue. Must be boxed and include a holder. Ordered in Lots of 250	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.1680000								
0186	Thermograph, brilliant white card stock, one-sided, one color, including logo of the library in Reflex Blue. Must be boxed and include a holder. Ordered in Lots of 500	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.0940000								
0187	Thermograph, brilliant white card stock, one-sided, 1 color, including logo of the library in Reflex Blue. Must be boxed and include a holder. Ordered in Lots of 1,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.0520000								
0188	100# GLOSS COVER, 4 color, content will vary for Database cards Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0176000								
BUSINESS OR SPECIALTY CARDS, 2" X 3 1/2", TWO-SIDED												
0189	100# GLOSS COVER, Full Color, content will vary for Database cards Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0258000								
SPECIALTY ITEMS												
0190	Print, 20# color bond, one-sided, finished 2 1/2" x 3 1/2", one color ink, rubber band in 100. Ordered in Lots of 4,000	4.0000000	Per LOT	0.0144700								
0191	Flyer, 60# white text, finished size = 5 1/2" x 8 1/2", 2 sides, front side 4 color and back side black ink only. Ordered in Lots of 20,000	20.0000000	Per LOT	0.0260000								
BOOK BANDS – Library Information Service												

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S						
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC		ORIGINAL				
A22-0660		06/01/22								
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES										
Category:		File No:								
96676		22-00660								
PRINTING ON DEMAND										
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:								
EBR LIBRARIES		06/14/22								
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>										
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE
0192	Mini Book Bands – 20# pink bond, finished size = 3 ¼" x 4 ½", one-sided, BW ink, band in 100 Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	N/A						
0193	Regular Book Bands – 20# pink bond, finished = 4 ¼" x 14", one-sided, BW ink, band in 100 Ordered in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.0466000						
PADS OR SIMILAR										
0194	Absent Slips – 20# white bond, finished size = 3" x 5", one-sided, pad in 50. Order in Lots of 3,000	3.0000000	Per LOT	0.2012000						
0195	Computer Use Slips – 20# color bond, finished size = 3" x 5", one-sided, one color ink, pad in 50. Order in Lots of 5,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.1175000						
0196	4 color Ink Ordered in Lots of 5,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.0223000						
0197	Database Directions or equal/similar – 60# white text, finished size = 3 ½" x 8 ½", one-sided, 2 color (reflex blue and black ink), pad in 100. Ordered in Lots of 5,000	5.0000000	Per LOT	0.0324500						
POSTERS										
0198	80# gloss cover, 12" x 18" flat finished size (+ full bleeds), Printed 4 color Ordered in Lots of 100	1.0000000	Per LOT	0.4275000						
0199	80# gloss cover, 22" x 27" flat finished size (+ full bleeds), Printed 4 color Ordered in Lots of 100	1.0000000	Per LOT	1.2500000						
LITERACY CALENDAR										

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S							
Commodity:		Date:		AMERIPRINT, LLC			ORIGINAL				
A22-0660		06/01/22									
SPECIALTY PRINTING FOR EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH LIBRARIES											
Category:		File No:									
96676		22-00660									
PRINTING ON DEMAND											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:									
EBR LIBRARIES		06/14/22									
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities											
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	
0200	Saddle Stitched with one hole drill at bottom, 4 color all pages. Front & Back Cover , 11" x 17" White 80# Blazer Digital Cover Gloss, digitally printed on 2 sides, 24 Inside pages, 11" X 17" White 80 # Lynx Opaque Smooth, folded to 8.5" x 11", 6 sheets digitally printed on 2 sides Ordered in Lots of 1,000	6.0000000	Per LOT	2.3860000							
0201	Saddle Stitched with one hole drill at bottom, 4 color all pages. Front & Back Cover , 11" x 17" White 80# Blazer Digital Cover Gloss, digitally printed on 2 sides, 24 Inside pages, 11" X 17" White 80 # Lynx Opaque Smooth, folded to 8.5" x 11", 6 sheets digitally printed on 2 sides Ordered in Lots of 500	3.0000000	Per LOT	2.4700000							
Total Amount											
Cash Discount											
Net Amount											
Delivery											
Total Amount											
AWARD											
NOTES:											